User Manual
VDX-6353RD-V2
with
DM&P Vortex86DX
800MHz processor
Version 2.0
VDX-6353RD-V2                    User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    I

POS Ready (WePOS)
VxWorks
1.4 Ordering Information
PART NO. VDX-6353RD-V2 VDX-6353RD-V2-512
CPU (MHz) 800MHz
DRAM (DDR3) 256MB 512MB
Storage
IDE DoM
Compact Flash
SPI Flash
Display VGA, LVDS, TFT-LCD
Bus PC/104
LAN 1
RS232 4
RS485 1(Configurable from RS232)
USB 2
Parallel 1
GPIO 16 bits
Keyboard 1
Mouse 1
VDX-6353RD-V2                    User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    4
PART NO. VDX-6353RD-AU-V2 VDX-6353RD-AU-V2-512
CPU (MHz) 800MHz
DRAM (DDR3) 256MB 512MB
Storage
IDE DoM